Quimper 29

30 inscrits

Nom

BEGNY
BERTHOLOM
BERTHOLOM
BOENNEC
COURTOIS
COURTOIS
DANELON
DEZORME
FRANGEUL
FRANGEUL
GICQUEL
GICQUEL
GUELENNOC
GUELENNOC
GUILLOU

LE DEZ

LE GUEN
MANREDJO
MANREDJO
NEDELEC
PECOURT
PECOURT
PECOURT
PETITIJEAN
PETITIEAN

PETITIJEAN

Liste de départ par club

Stage jeunes 18-21 avril Nord Finistére

18 avril 2025 a 10:00

Prénom
Laurent
Cyril
Morgane
Mahé
Dune
Yann
Isabelle
Léo
Malo
Olivier
Maél
Sara
Anais
Christine
Yannick
Naomie
Marléne
Frank
Satyem
Nolwenn
Mattéo
Noé
Sébastien
Chloé
Hervé

Mathys

Numéro Sl

8001581

8418146

8487428

8033091

8418162

8509036

1911966

8324779

1601029

8002215

8418175

8118142

1247069

899020

9461964

1403463

1403466

7030870

7050707

8509028

8412903

8277608

8015152

2154277

8418160

8170277



Nom
PLOUZENNEC
SOSSON
SOSSON

THOMAS

COPV

2 inscrits

Nom
GAUDIN

RENAULT

053

1 inscrits

Nom

VASSEUR

Prénom

Guillaume

Aurélien

Kévin

Elouan

Prénom

lucien

Gabriel

Prénom

Laurence

Numéro Sl

8061079

8118143

8418148

2014825

Numéro Sl

2052572

9001986

Numéro Sl

8161271



