Liste de départ par club

Stage jeunes 18-21 avril Nord Finistère

18 avril 2025 à 10:00

Quimper 29

30 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI
BEGNY	Laurent	8001581
BERTHOLOM	Cyril	8418146
BERTHOLOM	Morgane	8487428
BOENNEC	Mahé	8033091
COURTOIS	Dune	8418162
COURTOIS	Yann	8509036
DANELON	Isabelle	1911966
DEZORME	Léo	8324779
FRANGEUL	Malo	1601029
FRANGEUL	Olivier	8002215
GICQUEL	Maël	8418175
GICQUEL	Sara	8118142
GUELENNOC	Anaïs	1247069
GUELENNOC	Christine	899020
GUILLOU	Yannick	9461964
LE DEZ	Naomie	1403463
LE GUEN	Marlène	1403466
MANREDJO	Frank	7030870
MANREDJO	Satyem	7050707
NEDELEC	Nolwenn	8509028
PECOURT	Mattéo	8412903
PECOURT	Noé	8277608
PECOURT	Sébastien	8015152
PETITJEAN	Chloé	2154277
PETITJEAN	Hervé	8418160
PETITJEAN	Mathys	8170277

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI
PLOUZENNEC	Guillaume	8061079
SOSSON	Aurélien	8118143
SOSSON	Kévin	8418148
THOMAS	Elouan	2014825

COPV

2 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI
GAUDIN	lucien	2052572
RENAULT	Gabriel	9001986

O53

1 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI
VASSEUR	Laurence	8161271